You

YouGov / Eurotrack Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1764 GB adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th May 2016

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London ';is:tzf M'w:;::s’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample| 1764 497]413] 106 1711854 ] 910 | 205 ] 755 | 434 |1370] 1005| 759 212 586 379 425 162

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you approve or disapprove of the
Government's record to date?
Approve 24 53 6 24 12 | 26 22 16 20 28 32| 26 21 29 27 24 20 16
Disapprove 56 26 80 63 74 | 61 52 53 58 59 52| 55 58 55 50 57 60 67
Don't know 20 21 14 14 14 | 13 26 31 22 13 17| 19 21 16 23 19 19 18
How do you think the financial situation of your
household will change over the NEXT 12
months?
Get a lot better 2 2 4 2 1 3 2 3 3 2 0 2 3 4 2 2 2 3
Get a little better 12 15 8 22 8 13 10 16 14 9 7 15 8 12 10 14 10 14
TOTAL BETTER 14 17 12 24 9 16 12 19 17 11 7 17 11 16 12 16 12 17
Stay about the same 46 56 39 44 46 | 47 46 41 43 47 55| 49 43 46 49 46 43 46
Get a little worse 23 20 29 21 30 | 21 26 15 19 29 30| 21 27 17 24 23 26 26
Get a lot worse 7 3 10 4 7 8 7 5 9 8 5 5 10 8 7 7 8 8
TOTAL WORSE 30 23 39 25 37 29 33 20 28 37 3B 26 37 25 31 30 34 34
Don't know 9 5 10 6 9 8 10 20 11 5 2 8 10 13 8 8 11 3
How do you think the financial situation of your
household has changed over the LAST 12
months?
Got a lot better 2 3 3 2 2 3 1 4 3 1 1 2 2 4 2 1 1 3
Got a little better 14 19 10 22 8 16 12 18 16 10 11| 16 12 14 18 12 12 11
TOTAL BETTER 16 22 13 24 10 19 13 22 19 11 12 18 14 18 20 13 13 14
Stayed about the same 46 54 38 48 48 | 44 48 40 41 50 55| 47 44 42 46 45 48 47
Got a little worse 25 19 32 25 32 | 24 26 16 23 31 27| 25 26 24 21 30 24 29
Got a lot worse 9 4 10 3 111 9 8 5 12 7 6 6 12 9 8 8 10 8
TOTAL WORSE 34 23 42 28 43 33 34 21 35 38 33 31 38 33 29 38 34 37
Don't know 4 2 6 0 0 4 4 17 5 0 0 4 5 7 4 3 4 2
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How do you think the British economy has
changed over the LAST 12 months?
Got a lot better
Got a little better
TOTAL BETTER
Stayed about the same
Got a little worse
Got a lot worse
TOTAL WORSE
Don't know

How do you think the British economy will
change over the NEXT 12 months?
Get a lot better
Get a little better
TOTAL BETTER
Stay about the same
Get a little worse
Get a lot worse
TOTAL WORSE
Don't know

If there was a referendum on Britain's
membership of the European Union, how would
you vote?
| would vote to remain a member of the European
Union
| would vote to leave the European Union
| would not vote
Don’t know
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What the world thinks

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStof | Midlands T oy, | gcotiand
South | Wales
1764 |497|413] 106 | 171 |854] 910 | 205 | 755 | 434 [370[1005| 750 | 212 | 586 | 370 | 425 | 162
1t |3 0o o ot 1|2 1 1 1|1 1| 2 1 1 11
19 |3 10 26 16|22 17 |16 20 18 2321 17| 18 24 18 17 12
20 39 10 26 16 23 18 18 21 19 24 22 18 20 25 19 18 13
36 |39 34 44 40|36 35 |36 36 39 31|39 31| 3 32 42 32 4
26 |16 38 24 31|26 26 |17 23 27 35|24 20| 27 26 23 26 29
10 |3 15 4 10|10 10|88 1 12 7|7 1| 7 7 9> 16 13
3 19 48 28 41 36 36 25 34 39 42 31 43 34 33 32 42 42
8 |5 9 2 3|4 1|22 10 3 2|7 8| 9 o9 7 8 4
1 |2 0 o o1 o1 o 1 1]o 1] 1 o0 0 11
15 |27 8 19 15|17 13 |14 14 18 14 16 13| 19 15 15 13 13
6 20 8 19 15 18 13 15 14 19 15 16 14 20 15 15 14 14
35 |40 30 3 39|37 34 |20 37 35 37|36 3| 33 3w 42 3 3B
26 |18 33 24 22|25 26 |23 24 27 28|25 26| 23 25 23 27 a1
0 |3 17 8 10|11 8 |7 9 1 1|9 11| 9 s 7 13 13
3 21 5 32 3 36 34 30 33 38 38 34 37 32 33 30 40 44
14 |11 11 10 1|9 18 |26 16 o 10| 138 15| 15 16 13 15 7
40 |31 60 6 5 (43 38 |61 41 37 33|50 27| 43 38 3 39 53
40 |52 26 26 88|42 390 |20 34 51 51|34 47| 34 43 43 40 31
6 [0 2 1 ofle 6|6 8 3 5|3 w0 8 6 7 6 1
14 |17 12 11 6|10 17 |13 18 o 1|12 15| 14 13 11 15 16
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